NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

MARLY CECILIA SALCEDO ARIAS (mcesalcedo)

3

Si

31,868 | $73,345,93 | $4,800,000 | $95,604,00 $0 $173,749,9
2 0 32
63,599 | $73,345,93 $0 $190,797,0 $0 $264,142,9
2 00 32
96,246 | $75,383,31 | $300,000 | $288,738,0 $0 $364,421,3
9 00 19
129,797 | $77,420,70 | $300,000 | $389,391,0 $0 $467,111,7
6 00 06
163,302 | $77,420,70 $0 $489,906,0 $0 $567,326,7
6 00 06
197,715 | $79,458,09 | $300,000 | $593,145,0 $0 $672,903,0
3 00 93
232,089 | $79,458,09 $0 $696,267,0 $0 $775,725,0
3 00 93
267,388 | $81,49548 | $300,000 | $802,164,0 $0 $883,959,4
0 00 80
302,646 | $81,495,48 $0 $907,938,0 $0 $989,433,4
0 00 80
338,802 | $83,532,86 | $300,000 | $1,016,406 $0 $1,100,238
7 ,000 867
375,847 | $85,570,25 | $300,000 | $1,127,541 $0 $1,213,411
4 ,000 254
413,787 | $87,607,64 | $300,000 | $1,241,361 $0 $1,329,268
1 ,000 641

$8,801,692,503.00

$19,548.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

98.85%

97.86%

1.15%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$25,500,000.00

$46,225.00

$1,246.00

$25,500,000.00

$46,225.00

$1,245.66




